
S. NO. Name Email
1 Anuj Choubey choubeyanuj79@gmail.com
2 Shakyasingha Maiti sm22ms016@iiserkol.ac.in
3 HITENDRA YADAV yhitendra2020@gmail.com
4 Prosad Kumar Das prosaddas888@gmail.com
5 Swapnanil Sur ss22ms001@iiserkol.ac.in
6 JAIN HELIT PRAGNESHKUMAR helitjain1412@gmail.com
7 Samrik Ray sr19ms171@iiserkol.ac.in
8 Shristi Tiwari tiwarishristi11994@gmail.com
9 FRANSHU MAHIPAL franshumahipal007@gmail.com

10 KAUSHAL SONI kaushalmath2205@gmail.com
11 Kanchan Singh skanchan704@gmail.com
12 HARINAND SINGH harinandsingh337@gmail.com
13 Parthasarathy T N psarathy751@gmail.com
14 Sneha Pradhan sp21ms036@iiserkol.ac.in
15 Subrmani Mb sm21ms235@iiserkol.ac.in
16 Rajesh Yadav rkyadav5197@gmail.com
17 Masoom Bhargava masoom.bhargava.13@gmail.com
18 Anshuman Das ad20ms124@iiserkol.ac.in
19 Ashvini Gupta aashvinig28@gmail.com
20 KAVITA kavita240396@gmail.com
21 Madhab Barman mat18d004@iiitdm.ac.in
22 Manoj Kumar d18004@students.iitmandi.ac.in
23 Rushikesh S Mukhare rsmukhare@gmail.com
24 Maitri Rajeshkumar Raval ravalmaitri111@gmail.com
25 ANUPAM PRIYADARSHI anupampriya@bhu.ac.in
26 Pranavathiyani G pranavathiyani@gmail.com
27 Naman Jain naman21092003@gmail.com
28 Kamalendu Sen kamalendusen2001@gmail.com
29 Arpita Shome arpitashome18@gmail.com
30 Anusree M 1999anusreem@gmail.com
31 Susnata Chattopadhyay sc22ms077@iiserkol.ac.in
32 M. PRIYANKA priyankamurugangri@gmail.com
33 Santosh ruhilsantosh11@gmail.com
34 Shrirang Pujari shrirangpujari17@iiitdwd.ac.in
35 Shahin Ansari d20072@students.iitmandi.ac.in
36 Dristi Rajbonshi dristirajbonshi2017@gmail.com
37 Archita Sarkar as19ms075@iiserkol.ac.in
38 N Mahashri mahashri.n@vit.ac.in
39 Riddhi Bharani riddhi.bharani@ves.ac.in
40 ARULMANI M Arulmanibioinfoanderson@gmail.com
41 Anshu anshumor028@gmail.com
42 Tahir Ahmad tahirsidiq.spr@gmail.com
43 Rik Niranjan Mukherjee rik1996mukherjee@gmail.com
44 Keerthana keerthananagarajan24@gmail.com
45 Nikhil Chanauria D21023@students.iitmandi.ac.in
46 SARANYA RAYAPPAN saranyarr1993@gmail.com



47 SARANYA RAYAPPAN saranyarr1993@gmail.com
48 RAJALAKSHMI M rajimano013@gmail.com
49 AAKANSHA SINGH aakanshasingh916@gmail.com
50 Anil Kumar d19050@students.iitmandi.ac.in
51 Shivam Kumar Mishra shivammishra1807@gmail.com
52 VAISHNAV E P vep21ms083@iiserkol.ac.in
53 Diksha Sundriyal diksha0307sundriyal@gmail.com
54 Sujata sukhijasujata860@gmail.com
55 Aruna Bholenath Patil dr.arunapatil@yahoo.co.in
56 Joyita Mukherjee jm.zoo@kccollege.ac.in
57 KAMBLE  ASMITA  TANAJI asmita.stats@gmail.com
58 Yaghvendra Kumawat yagyavendra@gmail.com
59 Abdul Rahim Mohammed abdulrahimm1962@gmail.com
60 Meghna Parikh parikhmeghna2210@gmail.com
61 P Balamanikandan mailtobalamaths@gmail.com
62 Manushi Gupta manushi.gupta@jklu.edu.in
63 Souvik Kundu kundusouvik1988@gmail.com
64 S. DEVI devi.snowdrop@gmail.com
65 Viralkumar Dineshbhai Patel viralhalpani@gmail.com
66 S.Padma padma_drs@yahoo.com
67 Bhavini Maheshbhai Pandya bhavinibhattpandya@gmail.com
68 Ria Gupta ria.ash@mietjammu.in
69 TEJASHKUMAR   UMEDBHAI   CHAUDHARI tejash05@gmail.com
70 Shilpi Singhwal shilpisinghwal@gmail.com
71 Nabam soul ns21ms156@iiserkol.ac.in
72 SUSANTA KUMAR DAS susantadas.maths@gmail.com
73 Kuchhadiya Khimanand Rama bhai khimanand1232@gmail.com
74 RIHANA FARVEEN rihana.186@gmail.com
75 K.Aswini aswini.k2022@vitstudent.ac.in
76 Pranita Santra ms21235@iisermohali.ac.in
77 SHASHI RAJ SOLANKI solankishashiraj0@gmail.com
78 Sonali Mahesh Gangurde sonaligangurde15@gmail.com
79 ABHINAV GUPTA abhinavchandan23@gmail.com
80 P.Selvarani selvabala08@gmail.com
81 Kankan Majumdar kankan@lpu.in
82 Ankita Waghmore ankuwaghmore@gmail.com
83 Devika Dabke devikash@cuk.ac.in
84 Sonali Mahesh Gangurde sonaligangurde15@gmail.com
85 Sagnik Seth ss22ms026@iiserkol.ac.in
86 Saptarshi Maiti ghochuforever@gmail.com
87 G. KEERTHI gadhirajukeerthi@gmail.com
88 Ronit Bhuyan ronit.bhuyan@gmail.com
89 Anannya maityanannya2000@gmail.com
90 Dr.  Pallav Jyoti Pal pallav.pjp@gmail.com
91 Mr.  Sunil Maity sunil.ma19@nitp.ac.in
92 Ms. Debjani Mondal debjanim.phd20.ma@nitp.ac.in



93 Mr.  Diptanuj Sarkar ds22ms038@iiserkol.ac.in
94 Dr.  Nitinkumar D Pate ndpatel88@aau.in
95 Mr.  Aniket Sabar as20ms033@iiserkol.ac.in
96 Debasmita Mukherjee debasmita.sarada@gmail.com
97 Mr.  Piyush Kumar Singh pks22ms027@iiserkol.ac.in


